EQUIPOS
FRIGORÍFICOS10 Refrigetation Units
COMPACTOS COMERCIALES R-290
www.impafri.com 234 Impafri se reserva el derecho de introducir modificaciones
técnicas sin previo aviso en beneficio del producto final
1110.2.1
10.2 EQUIPOS
INTARCON

1110.2.1
R-290 COMMERCIAL MONOBLOCKS
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
INTARCON units are identified unequivocally according to the following criteria in
their nomenclature:
R-134a Y
R-290  D
R-449A G
R-452A B
R-455A N
Axial vertical condensation. PRO range NP
Axial vertical condensation N
Centrifugal condensation C
Water condensation H
Weatherproof I
Ultra-slim L
Cubic-type evaporator Q
Double flow evaporator D
Quasi-static evaporator U
Wine cellar evaporator G
Scroll compressor, axial condensation S
Scroll compressor, centrifugal conden. SC
Rotary compressor P
VRC system, axial condensation V
VRC system, centrifugal condensation CV
Vertical V
Roof-top R
Door P
Horizontal H
Low noise F
Wall-type M
Double flow D
Commercial cubic-type C
Compact C
Split system S
Condensing unit D
Chiller W
Positive temperature M
Negative temperature B
High temperature A
Alta humedad relativa H
Wine cellar V
Dry-cooler C
SERIE VERSION MODEL
Configuration
Application
Structure
Construction size
Compressor capacity
Model
Refrigerant
Version
M D M N D 1 017 A
A
B
50 Hz frecuency
60 Hz frecuency
Frequency
237
10 · EQUIPOS FRIGORÍFICOS
SEMICOMPACTOS COMERCIALES HFC
www.impafri.com 272 Impafri se reserva el derecho de introducir modificaciones